Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 1/17
S
e
rv
-W
a
re
4 Bowl Bar Sink
Stainless Steel
Features
• 18 Gauge Top, Bowl and Back
• 20 Gauge Apron
• 8” Overfl ow Pipe, Available Accessory (OFP-8-CWP)
• 4” Wall Mount Faucet with a 12” Spout, Available Accessory (DTF4-12-CWP)
Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 1/17
S
e
rv
-W
a
re
 Model Bowl Size Drain Boards Size Weight / lbs.
 (W x D x H)  (W x D) (Shipping)
BAR4B72-LR-CWP 4) 10” x 14” x 10” 2) 13” DB 72” x 18¾” 102
BAR4B72-LR-CWP
4 Bowl Bar Sink
Stainless Steel
72" 72"
33"
33"
15 3/4"
17 1/4"
57"
10"
10"
10" 10" 10"
10"
17 1/4"
17"
18 3/4"
13" 13"
14" 1 1/2"
4" O.C.
10"
D
H
16 7/16”
69 11/16”
12 ¾”